
RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cros Emilio de la Camara / IFM-CDF

Cros Emilio de la Camara / IFM-CDF
Cross

domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2014

C.A. Fidipides

10:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

816 Daniela García Tena 2001 ADA Calviá1 0:09:40CDF1- -

840 Lorena Lambuley Parguel 2000 Diana Athletic Club2 0:09:52CDF2- -

848 Sofía Hamad Serra 2001 Duet Tri And Bikes3 0:09:54CDF3- -

850 Andrea Tomás Morcillo 2001 Duet Tri And Bikes4 0:10:03CDF4- -

841 Rosa Serra Llompart 2001 Diana Athletic Club5 0:10:29CDF5- -

817 Laura Llabrés Sintes 2000 ADA Calviá6 0:10:31CDF6- -

835 Paula Oliver Vives 2000 CAB-Siurell O.C.7 0:10:45CDF7- -

839 Felipa María Jover Mulet 2001 Diana Athletic Club8 0:10:50CDF8- -

827 Laura Torres Guasp 2000 CA Palma9 0:11:31CDF9- -

825 Micaela  Tetard Beltran 2001 CA Manacor10 0:11:36CDF10- -

846 Tekla Boda 2001 Duet Tri And Bikes11 0:11:41CDF11- -

819 Sofía Begazo Meza 2000 Amistat-FisioPlanet12 0:11:47CDF12- -

834 Aina Lozano Forteza 2001 CAB-Siurell O.C.13 0:12:00CDF13- -

849 Julia Mas Cerdó 2001 Duet Tri And Bikes14 0:12:08CDF14- -

838 Melina Sánchez Maydama 2000 Club Joan Capó Felanitx15 0:12:48CDF15- -

828 Marta Benegas Gamundí 2001 CA Pollença16 0:12:52CDF16- -

832 Esperança Pascual Cerdá 2001 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor17 0:13:46CDF17- -

822 Mercè Gomila Galmés 2000 CA Manacor18 0:13:46CDF18- -

837 Ahinoa Reus Sastre 2000 CE Atletisme Balear19 0:13:56CDF19- -

826 María de Lluc Busquets Oliver 2001 CA Palma20 0:14:00CDF20- -

824 María Magdalena Sansó Vert CA Manacor21 0:14:21CDF21- -

820 Esperança Martorell Bassa 2001 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf22 0:15:41CDF22- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

4 Adrián Calvo Escandell 2002 ADA Calviá1 0:09:25IFM1- -

11 Pedro  Muñoz Lanciano 2002 ADA Calviá2 0:09:34IFM2- -

54 Tiago Astorga Losada 2002 Duet Tri And Bikes3 0:09:36IFM3- -

39 Daniel Montoya 2002 CA Palma4 0:10:02IFM4- -

46 Miquel Isern Gázquez 2002 CAB-Siurell O.C.5 0:10:03IFM5- -

50 Alex Justin Durán Boecker 2002 Club Joan Capó Felanitx6 0:10:09IFM6- -

18 Miquel Bauzá Miró 2003 CA Campos7 0:10:12IFM7- -

21 Joan Miquel Mascaro Segura 2002 CA Campos8 0:10:17IFM8- -

57 Pau Mas Cerdó 2003 Duet Tri And Bikes9 0:10:21IFM9- -

9 Marc Moreno Blanco 2002 ADA Calviá10 0:10:26IFM10- -

28 Martí Llompart Serra 2003 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf11 0:10:40IFM11- -

63 Marcos  Ginard Escribano 2002 Sant Josep Obrer12 0:10:50IFM12- -

41 Xavier Salas Luis 2002 CA Pollença13 0:11:00IFM13- -

45 Telmo  Guitart Aristegui 2003 CAB-Siurell O.C.14 0:11:09IFM14- -

67 Ismael Durán Sancha 2003 Speed Club15 0:11:09IFM15- -

20 Manuel  Hidalgo Sarmiento 2003 CA Campos16 0:11:11IFM16- -

51 Víctor Sánchez Sánchez 2003 Club Joan Capó Felanitx17 0:11:25IFM17- -

15 Christian León Martínez 2002 Atletisme Andratx18 0:11:27IFM18- -

23 Arnau Tomás Catany 2003 CA Campos19 0:11:42IFM19- -

56 Luís Marco López 2002 Duet Tri And Bikes20 0:11:47IFM20- -

5 Rayan Djenadi 2002 ADA Calviá21 0:11:47IFM21- -

3 Josep    Bort i Tomas 2003 ADA Calviá22 0:11:47IFM22- -

65 Alex Silva Guerrero 2002 Sant Josep Obrer23 0:11:52IFM23- -

13 Sam  Provenzal Kok 2003 ADA Calviá24 0:11:55IFM24- -

62 Sergi García Riera 2002 Sant Josep Obrer25 0:12:02IFM25- -

24 Joan Rafel Trobat Fullana 2002 CA Campos26 0:12:06IFM26- -

26 Silver Ilvelinov Marinov 2002 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf27 0:12:07IFM27- -

68 Damià Sopena Vallespir 2003 Speed Club28 0:12:09IFM28- -

64 Alejandro Sánchez-Palencia Conejer2003 Sant Josep Obrer29 0:12:25IFM29- -

66 Gebril Teris Castillo 2003 Sant Josep Obrer30 0:12:29IFM30- -

32 Miguel Riera Feliu de la Peña 2002 CA Grib-Montuiri31 0:12:29IFM31- -

2 Pablo Beltrán Genovés 2003 ADA Calviá32 0:12:32IFM32- -

40 Diego Posada Masià 2002 CA Palma33 0:12:44IFM33- -

8 Ismael Matas Rus 2002 ADA Calviá34 0:12:51IFM34- -

31 Pau Planas Juan 2003 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf35 0:13:15IFM35- -

33 Guillem Alcover Font 2003 CA Manacor36 0:13:20IFM36- -

34 Marc Bennasar Martínez 2003 CA Manacor37 0:13:31IFM37- -

19 Sergio Guinaldo Hernández 2002 CA Campos38 0:13:32IFM38- -

49 Domingo  Moragues Marroig 2002 Círculo Sollerense39 0:13:36IFM39- -
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37 Alvaro Fortis Roca 2002 CA Palma40 0:13:46IFM40- -

7 Eduardo González Salgado 2002 ADA Calviá41 0:13:46IFM41- -

16 Juan Francisco Martínez Gonzáles 2003 Atletisme Andratx42 0:13:55IFM42- -

35 Macià Mestre Llabrés 2003 CA Manacor43 0:14:07IFM43- -

42 Bryan Bernal da Silva 2003 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor44 0:14:15IFM44- -

58 Alejandro Callejero Colom 2003 Mesclat Sport45 0:14:16IFM45- -

43 Bernat Oliver Vidal 2003 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor46 0:14:36IFM46- -

14 Javier Socías Lucas 2003 ADA Calviá47 0:14:50IFM47- -

6 Javier González Rodríguez 2003 ADA Calviá48 0:15:24IFM48- -

38 Albert  Gestoso Fortuny 2002 CA Palma49 0:15:56IFM49- -
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cros Emilio de la Camara / IFF

Cros Emilio de la Camara / IFF
Cross

domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2014

C.A. Fidipides

10:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

642 Alía Ibensadiken Kempa 2003 ADA Calviá1 0:05:32IFF1- -

647 Daniela Romero López 2003 ADA Calviá2 0:05:49IFF2- -

753 María Torrens Vives 2003 CA Pollença3 0:05:56IFF3- -

796 Julia Gallego de Abasolo 2002 Duet Tri And Bikes4 0:06:01IFF4- -

638 Lynda Djenadi 2003 ADA Calviá5 0:06:03IFF5- -

754 Aina Vadell Llamas 2002 CA Pollença6 0:06:11IFF6- -

766 María Teresa Pons Vidal 2003 CAB-Siurell O.C.7 0:06:19IFF7- -

678 Francisca Truyols Riera 2003 CA Manacor8 0:06:21IFF8- -

797 Aisha Hamad Serra 2003 Duet Tri And Bikes9 0:06:22IFF9- -

677 Nuria Tauler Lorenzo 2002 CA Manacor10 0:06:23IFF10- -

674 Marta Rojo Vives 2003 CA Manacor11 0:06:24IFF11- -

799 María Rodríguez Llaneras 2002 Duet Tri And Bikes12 0:06:26IFF12- -

658 Noelia Pérez Loureiro 2003 CA Campos13 0:06:27IFF13- -

794 Marina Cano Jiménez 2003 Duet Tri And Bikes14 0:06:28IFF14- -

783 Esperança Cladera Gil 2002 CE Mallorca Nord15 0:06:28IFF15- -

752 Aina Torrens Vives 2003 CA Pollença16 0:06:28IFF16- -

788 María Servera Fuster 2002 Club Joan Capó Felanitx17 0:06:30IFF17- -

785 Rocio Quintana Barrientos 2002 CE Mallorca Nord18 0:06:37IFF18- -

787 Laura Granado Palmer 2002 Club Joan Capó Felanitx19 0:06:38IFF19- -

633 Wendy de los Cobos Oller 2002 ADA Calviá20 0:06:42IFF20- -

656 María del Mar Mora Barceló 2003 CA Campos21 0:06:43IFF21- -

673 Marina   Poquet Ramón 2003 CA Manacor22 0:06:45IFF22- -

803 Neus Morla Habib 2002 CA Grib-Montuiri23 0:06:46IFF23- -

786 Paula Adrover Crucera 2003 Club Joan Capó Felanitx24 0:06:47IFF24- -

649 Margalida Alemany Pujol 2002 Atletisme Andratx25 0:06:48IFF25- -

795 María Teresa de la Cruz Hachiles 2002 Duet Tri And Bikes26 0:06:49IFF26- -

784 Hana Kaeser 2002 CE Mallorca Nord27 0:06:51IFF27- -

683 Julia Oller Moyá 2002 CA Palma28 0:06:54IFF28- -

793 Nuria Pons Pou 2003 MultiPalmaSports29 0:06:54IFF29- -

661 Sofía García Carbonell 2003 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf30 0:06:55IFF30- -

662 Marta Gomila Quetglas 2002 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf31 0:06:57IFF31- -
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666 Blanca Muñoz Molina 2002 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf32 0:06:59IFF32- -

791 Marina González de Castro 2002 Colegio San Cayetano33 0:07:00IFF33- -

769 Elena Ximenis Joven 2002 CAB-Siurell O.C.34 0:07:02IFF34- -

680 María del Mar Deyá Torrens 2002 CA Palma35 0:07:04IFF35- -

643 Lucía Luque Zian 2003 ADA Calviá36 0:07:04IFF36- -

762 Judith Córdoba Martínez 2002 CAB-Siurell O.C.37 0:07:05IFF37- -

772 Carlota Navarro Ruiz 2002 CE Atletisme Balear38 0:07:06IFF38- -

156 Maya39 0:07:06IFF39- -

688 Mireia Bota Ramis 2002 CA Pollença40 0:07:09IFF40- -

668 Rebeca Aranda Cobos 2003 CA Manacor41 0:07:09IFF41- -

681 Olivia Herrero Esperón 2003 CA Palma42 0:07:11IFF42- -

781 Patricia Ruiz Peinado 2002 CE Atletisme Balear43 0:07:13IFF43- -

802 Nuria Flores Ausio 2002 CA Campos44 0:07:17IFF44- -

770 Alba Fuster Jaume 2003 CE Atletisme Balear45 0:07:18IFF45- -

790 Marta María García Gaya 2003 Colegio San Cayetano46 0:07:19IFF46- -

644 Sheila Morales Díaz 2002 ADA Calviá47 0:07:20IFF47- -

640 Gisela Durán Moreno 2002 ADA Calviá48 0:07:20IFF48- -

632 Andrea Capella Fernández 2002 ADA Calviá49 0:07:20IFF49- -

798 Alicia Pol Marco 2003 Duet Tri And Bikes50 0:07:21IFF50- -

782 Sara Sancho Rajo 2003 CE Atletisme Balear51 0:07:22IFF51- -

771 Caterina Llabrés Comas 2003 CE Atletisme Balear52 0:07:22IFF52- -

760 Lucía Borislanova Fidanova 2003 CAB-Siurell O.C.53 0:07:24IFF53- -

660 Caterina Feliu Fuentes 2002 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf54 0:07:25IFF54- -

645 Paula Ortega Munar 2003 ADA Calviá55 0:07:27IFF55- -

669 Francina Bauçà Flaquer 2003 CA Manacor56 0:07:27IFF56- -

789 Elena   Caride Escribano 2002 Colegio San Cayetano57 0:07:27IFF57- -

631 Beatriz Brocal Manchón 2003 ADA Calviá58 0:07:30IFF58- -

657 Inés Pascual Alcaraz 2003 CA Campos59 0:07:31IFF59- -

800 Marta Algaba González 2002 Speed Club60 0:07:47IFF60- -

652 Lara Puigdelmás Ramírez 2003 Atletisme Andratx61 0:07:51IFF61- -

650 Wissal Baha Ennaciri 2003 Atletisme Andratx62 0:07:53IFF62- -

630 Nerea Alba Carrillo 2002 ADA Calviá63 0:07:54IFF63- -

646 Lucía Ovalle López 2003 ADA Calviá64 0:07:59IFF64- -

671 Neus Gomila Galmés 2003 CA Manacor65 0:08:04IFF65- -

685 Pilar Reus Carbonell 2002 CA Palma66 0:08:05IFF66- -

756 Carmen Mirasierras Blanco 2002 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor67 0:08:12IFF67- -

686 Carmen Sastre Colomar 2003 CA Palma68 0:08:17IFF68- -

679 Celia de Blas Sanz 2003 CA Palma69 0:08:21IFF69- -

636 Lucía de Luís Richarte 2003 ADA Calviá70 0:08:27IFF70- -

759 Elena Soler Cantero 2002 CA S'Arenal-Llucmajor71 0:08:57IFF71- -

761 Aina Castillo Apunte 2003 CAB-Siurell O.C.72 0:09:20IFF72- -

157 Keiklin merkez73 0:09:21IFF73- -
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Cros Emilio de la Camara / CDM-JVF-Vet + M-55

Cros Emilio de la Camara / CDM-JVF-Vet + M-55
Cross

domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2014

Palma

10:00 H

Kilometros

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

92 Miquel Angel Rojo Vives 2000 CA Manacor1 0:13:19CDM1- -

109 Marc Texias Pont 2000 CAB-Siurell O.C.2 0:13:23CDM2- -

95 Juan Cañizares Llull 2000 CA Palma3 0:13:25CDM3- -

118 Miguel García Artes 2001 Duet Tri And Bikes4 0:13:27CDM4- -

119 Alvaro Sagrado Pérez 2000 Duet Tri And Bikes5 0:13:55CDM5- -

108 Julià Mulet Estarás 2000 CAB-Siurell O.C.6 0:14:09CDM6- -

115 Rafael Adrover Caldentey 2001 CN Llucmajor7 0:14:09CDM7- -

541 Emilio De la Cámara Perona 1944 CA Fidípides8 0:14:19M701- -

511 Ángel Sánchez Muñoz 1956 Amistat-FisioPlanet9 0:14:20M551- -

93 Saki Vanrell Ordas 2001 CA Manacor10 0:14:22CDM8- -

87 Gabriel Bauza Flaquer 2000 CA Manacor11 0:14:23CDM9- -

110 Luis Martín Coll 2001 CE Mallorca Nord12 0:14:27CDM10- -

585 Gabriel Roca Ramón 1955 CAB-Siurell O.C.13 0:14:28M552- -

866 Paula Pol Pizá 1999 CA Palma14 0:14:34JVF1- -

543 José Gómiz Faulín 1959 CA Fidípides15 0:14:35M553- -

83 Manuel Diaz Piña 2001 CA Campos16 0:14:41CDM11- -

125 Francisco Sardo 2001 CA Pollença17 0:14:59CDM12- -

120 José Luis Palomino Porcel 2000 Mesclat Sport18 0:15:01CDM13- -

921 Isabel Martorell Alzamora 1967 CA Manacor19 0:15:05F451- -

936 Vicente Campos 195520 0:15:07M554- -

901 Gemma Miró Serra 1979 CA Palma21 0:15:08F351- -

539 Pedro Cartes Martorell 2013 CA Fidípides22 0:15:10M555- -

94 Simó  Adrover Cordón 2000 CA Palma23 0:15:11CDM14- -

910 Mari Carmen González Guerrero 1967 ADA Calviá24 0:15:17F452- -

864 Irene Cañízares Llull 1999 CA Palma25 0:15:19JVF2- -

924 María Magdalena Grauches Jaume1969 CA Veterans de Calvià26 0:15:23F453- -

101 Antoni Verd Orfila 2000 CA Palma27 0:15:24CDM15- -

98 Francisco Mas López 2000 CA Palma28 0:15:24CDM16- -

514 Celedonio Barredo Villar 195829 0:15:25M556- -

576 Rafael Escudero Del Fresno 1948 CA Veterans de Calvià30 0:15:29M651- -

507 Rafael Munar Pons 1958 ADA Calviá31 0:15:30M557- -

516 José Pons Ramis 1947 AS Veteranos Baleares32 0:15:31M652- -

922 Patricia Jacquot Fernández 1972 CA Palma33 0:15:34F401- -

900 Rut Lora San Jose 1973 CA Palma34 0:15:38F402- -

124 Barnabas Hamar 2001 Mesclat Sport35 0:15:42CDM17- -

926 Isabel Mendoza Ramón 1977 CAB-Siurell O.C.36 0:15:42F352- -

84 Pere  Ruiz Marín 2000 CA Campos37 0:15:49CDM18- -

104 Francesc Vicens Benítez 2001 CA Pollença38 0:15:51CDM19- -

114 Francesc Binimelis Ramón 2000 Club Joan Capó Felanitx39 0:15:55CDM20- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

82 Jaume   Barón Vidal 2000 CA Campos40 0:15:59CDM21- -

111 Andreu Bernat Mora 2000 Círculo Sollerense41 0:16:03CDM22- -

932 María Vidal Rossiñol 1976 CA Grib-Montuiri42 0:16:08F353- -

515 Roberto Cledón Pascual 1949 AS Veteranos Baleares43 0:16:12M601- -

923 Sonja Elisabeth Van Stek 1975 CA Pollença44 0:16:22F354- -

548 Román Patricio Maestre 1955 CA Fidípides45 0:16:24M558- -

96 Yang Mar Gayk Cabello 2001 CA Palma46 0:16:25CDM23- -

919 Ana María Conejero Noguera 1969 CA Badia de Palma47 0:16:26F454- -

584 Bartolomé Oliver Oliver 1958 CAB-Siurell O.C.48 0:16:27M559- -

517 Rafel Serra Jaume 1959 AS Veteranos Baleares49 0:16:27M5510- -

861 Eva Jaume Gómez 1999 ADA Calviá50 0:16:29JVF3- -

100 Andreu Torner Vilches 2001 CA Palma51 0:16:31CDM24- -

875 Marina Hernández Sagrera 1999 Club Joan Capó Felanitx52 0:16:36JVF4- -

925 Felisa López García 1957 CAB-Siurell O.C.53 0:16:46F551- -

89 Toni Matamales Riera 2001 CA Manacor54 0:16:54CDM25- -

573 Eduardo Adela Fernández 1957 CA Veterans de Calvià55 0:16:56M5511- -

551 Juan Barceló Prohens 1943 CA Grib-Montuiri56 0:17:08M702- -

913 Margalida Canyellas Marcé 1963 Amistat-FisioPlanet57 0:17:13F501- -

112 Sergi Vicente Martínez 2000 Círculo Sollerense58 0:17:33CDM26- -

934 María Dolores Izquierdo Rosselló 1977 Duet Tri And Bikes59 0:17:34F355- -

865 Lucía de Blas Sanz 1999 CA Palma60 0:17:35JVF5- -

874 Maria Binimelis Ramón 1998 Club Joan Capó Felanitx61 0:17:40JVF6- -

117 Jaume Ribas Montserrat 2001 CN Llucmajor62 0:17:40CDM27- -

85 Nabil Aarab Chourak 2000 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf63 0:17:43CDM28- -

905 Mariska Anderegg 1964 ADA Calviá64 0:17:44F502- -

546 Manuel Moreno Terrón 1955 CA Fidípides65 0:17:44M5512- -

518 George E. Tunnell 1941 AS Veteranos Baleares66 0:17:46M703- -

909 Carmen Blanco Sánchez 1972 ADA Calviá67 0:17:49F403- -

97 Alonso Gomez Lacuey 2001 CA Palma68 0:17:51CDM29- -

600 Francisco Luís Blasco Querol 1951 Currobikes Campos69 0:17:56M602- -

914 Melina Meza Linares 1961 Amistat-FisioPlanet70 0:18:06F503- -

876 Lidia Gallego Blazquez 1998 Mesclat Sport71 0:18:07JVF7- -

867 Marina Beltrán Font 1998 CAB-Siurell O.C.72 0:18:10JVF8- -

116 Jaume Garau Villalba 2001 CN Llucmajor73 0:18:15CDM30- -

893 Elisabeth Llompart Colom 1997 CA Pollença74 0:18:21JRF1- -

933 Mónica Franco Muñoz 1979 Duet Tri And Bikes75 0:18:24F356- -

928 Francisca   Carrió Capellá 197976 0:18:27F357- -

863 Paula Binimelis Ordinas 1999 CA Palma77 0:18:31JVF9- -

106 Ivan Antonio Guillem Pereiro 2001 CAB-Siurell O.C.78 0:18:33CDM31- -

906 María Atting  1975 ADA Calviá79 0:18:33F358- -

916 María Cristina Fernández Salom 1967 Atletas Planeta80 0:18:36F455- -

918 María Galiano Nieto 1976 Atlética A Silva81 0:18:37F359- -

929 Elena Otero Fernández 1971 ADA Calviá82 0:18:40F404- -

917 María Mercedes Oliver Miró 1964 Atletas Planeta83 0:18:45F504- -

519 Juan Vadell Amor 1948 AS Veteranos Baleares84 0:18:46M653- -

99 Daniel Mesquida Bohigas 2001 CA Palma85 0:19:07CDM32- -

537 Juan Francisco Bustamante Parra 1944 CA Fidípides86 0:19:09M704- -

Página 2 de 3

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

869 Clara Coll Mayol 1998 CAB-Siurell O.C.87 0:19:21JVF10- -

892 María Elena Jiménez Fernández 199788 0:19:26JRF2- -

915 María Eugenia Pou Mulet 1969 Amistat-FisioPlanet89 0:19:30F456- -

513 Manuel Bardón Suárez 1945 AS Veteranos Baleares90 0:19:41M654- -

872 Amaia Narvaiza Amengual 1999 CAB-Siurell O.C.91 0:19:42JVF11- -

862 Yolanda Hobbs 1999 CA Manacor92 0:20:27JVF12- -

911 Nuria Barrera Bassó 1957 Amistat-FisioPlanet93 0:22:12F552- -

920 Cristina Mateu Francepa 1973 CA Badia de Palma94 0:22:31F405- -

607 Francisco Cecilio Cuadrado Fernán194395 0:22:58M705- -

927 Veronique Parguel 1970 Diana Athletic Club96 0:25:41F406- -

938 Alfredo Portillo 1961 Atletisme Balear97 0:51:09M501- -
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cros Emilio de la Camara / CDM-JVF-Vet + M-55

Cros Emilio de la Camara / CDM-JVF-Vet + M-55
Cross

domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2014

C.A. Fidipides

10:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete Masculino

92 Miquel Angel Rojo Vives 2000 CA Manacor1 0:13:19CDM1- -

109 Marc Texias Pont 2000 CAB-Siurell O.C.2 0:13:23CDM2- -

95 Juan Cañizares Llull 2000 CA Palma3 0:13:25CDM3- -

118 Miguel García Artes 2001 Duet Tri And Bikes4 0:13:27CDM4- -

119 Alvaro Sagrado Pérez 2000 Duet Tri And Bikes5 0:13:55CDM5- -

108 Julià Mulet Estarás 2000 CAB-Siurell O.C.6 0:14:09CDM6- -

115 Rafael Adrover Caldentey 2001 CN Llucmajor7 0:14:09CDM7- -

93 Saki Vanrell Ordas 2001 CA Manacor8 0:14:22CDM8- -

87 Gabriel Bauza Flaquer 2000 CA Manacor9 0:14:23CDM9- -

110 Luis Martín Coll 2001 CE Mallorca Nord10 0:14:27CDM10- -

83 Manuel Diaz Piña 2001 CA Campos11 0:14:41CDM11- -

125 Francisco Sardo 2001 CA Pollença12 0:14:59CDM12- -

120 José Luis Palomino Porcel 2000 Mesclat Sport13 0:15:01CDM13- -

94 Simó  Adrover Cordón 2000 CA Palma14 0:15:11CDM14- -

101 Antoni Verd Orfila 2000 CA Palma15 0:15:24CDM15- -

98 Francisco Mas López 2000 CA Palma16 0:15:24CDM16- -

124 Barnabas Hamar 2001 Mesclat Sport17 0:15:42CDM17- -

84 Pere  Ruiz Marín 2000 CA Campos18 0:15:49CDM18- -

104 Francesc Vicens Benítez 2001 CA Pollença19 0:15:51CDM19- -

114 Francesc Binimelis Ramón 2000 Club Joan Capó Felanitx20 0:15:55CDM20- -

82 Jaume   Barón Vidal 2000 CA Campos21 0:15:59CDM21- -

111 Andreu Bernat Mora 2000 Círculo Sollerense22 0:16:03CDM22- -

96 Yang Mar Gayk Cabello 2001 CA Palma23 0:16:25CDM23- -

100 Andreu Torner Vilches 2001 CA Palma24 0:16:31CDM24- -

89 Toni Matamales Riera 2001 CA Manacor25 0:16:54CDM25- -

112 Sergi Vicente Martínez 2000 Círculo Sollerense26 0:17:33CDM26- -

117 Jaume Ribas Montserrat 2001 CN Llucmajor27 0:17:40CDM27- -

85 Nabil Aarab Chourak 2000 CA Es Raiguer-Imaf28 0:17:43CDM28- -

97 Alonso Gomez Lacuey 2001 CA Palma29 0:17:51CDM29- -

116 Jaume Garau Villalba 2001 CN Llucmajor30 0:18:15CDM30- -

106 Ivan Antonio Guillem Pereiro 2001 CAB-Siurell O.C.31 0:18:33CDM31- -
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99 Daniel Mesquida Bohigas 2001 CA Palma32 0:19:07CDM32- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-35

901 Gemma Miró Serra 1979 CA Palma1 0:15:08F351- -

926 Isabel Mendoza Ramón 1977 CAB-Siurell O.C.2 0:15:42F352- -

932 María Vidal Rossiñol 1976 CA Grib-Montuiri3 0:16:08F353- -

923 Sonja Elisabeth Van Stek 1975 CA Pollença4 0:16:22F354- -

934 María Dolores Izquierdo Rosselló 1977 Duet Tri And Bikes5 0:17:34F355- -

933 Mónica Franco Muñoz 1979 Duet Tri And Bikes6 0:18:24F356- -

928 Francisca   Carrió Capellá 19797 0:18:27F357- -

906 María Atting  1975 ADA Calviá8 0:18:33F358- -

918 María Galiano Nieto 1976 Atlética A Silva9 0:18:37F359- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

922 Patricia Jacquot Fernández 1972 CA Palma1 0:15:34F401- -

900 Rut Lora San Jose 1973 CA Palma2 0:15:38F402- -

909 Carmen Blanco Sánchez 1972 ADA Calviá3 0:17:49F403- -

929 Elena Otero Fernández 1971 ADA Calviá4 0:18:40F404- -

920 Cristina Mateu Francepa 1973 CA Badia de Palma5 0:22:31F405- -

927 Veronique Parguel 1970 Diana Athletic Club6 0:25:41F406- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-45

921 Isabel Martorell Alzamora 1967 CA Manacor1 0:15:05F451- -

910 Mari Carmen González Guerrero 1967 ADA Calviá2 0:15:17F452- -

924 María Magdalena Grauches Jaume 1969 CA Veterans de Calvià3 0:15:23F453- -

919 Ana María Conejero Noguera 1969 CA Badia de Palma4 0:16:26F454- -

916 María Cristina Fernández Salom 1967 Atletas Planeta5 0:18:36F455- -

915 María Eugenia Pou Mulet 1969 Amistat-FisioPlanet6 0:19:30F456- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-50

913 Margalida Canyellas Marcé 1963 Amistat-FisioPlanet1 0:17:13F501- -

905 Mariska Anderegg 1964 ADA Calviá2 0:17:44F502- -

914 Melina Meza Linares 1961 Amistat-FisioPlanet3 0:18:06F503- -

917 María Mercedes Oliver Miró 1964 Atletas Planeta4 0:18:45F504- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-55

925 Felisa López García 1957 CAB-Siurell O.C.1 0:16:46F551- -

911 Nuria Barrera Bassó 1957 Amistat-FisioPlanet2 0:22:12F552- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior Femenino

893 Elisabeth Llompart Colom 1997 CA Pollença1 0:18:21JRF1- -

892 María Elena Jiménez Fernández 19972 0:19:26JRF2- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Juvenil Femenino

866 Paula Pol Pizá 1999 CA Palma1 0:14:34JVF1- -

864 Irene Cañízares Llull 1999 CA Palma2 0:15:19JVF2- -

861 Eva Jaume Gómez 1999 ADA Calviá3 0:16:29JVF3- -

875 Marina Hernández Sagrera 1999 Club Joan Capó Felanitx4 0:16:36JVF4- -

865 Lucía de Blas Sanz 1999 CA Palma5 0:17:35JVF5- -

874 Maria Binimelis Ramón 1998 Club Joan Capó Felanitx6 0:17:40JVF6- -

876 Lidia Gallego Blazquez 1998 Mesclat Sport7 0:18:07JVF7- -

867 Marina Beltrán Font 1998 CAB-Siurell O.C.8 0:18:10JVF8- -

863 Paula Binimelis Ordinas 1999 CA Palma9 0:18:31JVF9- -

869 Clara Coll Mayol 1998 CAB-Siurell O.C.10 0:19:21JVF10- -

872 Amaia Narvaiza Amengual 1999 CAB-Siurell O.C.11 0:19:42JVF11- -

862 Yolanda Hobbs 1999 CA Manacor12 0:20:27JVF12- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-50

938 Alfredo Portillo 1961 Atletisme Balear1 0:51:09M501- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-55

511 Ángel Sánchez Muñoz 1956 Amistat-FisioPlanet1 0:14:20M551- -

585 Gabriel Roca Ramón 1955 CAB-Siurell O.C.2 0:14:28M552- -

543 José Gómiz Faulín 1959 CA Fidípides3 0:14:35M553- -

936 Vicente Campos 19554 0:15:07M554- -

539 Pedro Cartes Martorell 2013 CA Fidípides5 0:15:10M555- -

514 Celedonio Barredo Villar 19586 0:15:25M556- -

507 Rafael Munar Pons 1958 ADA Calviá7 0:15:30M557- -

548 Román Patricio Maestre 1955 CA Fidípides8 0:16:24M558- -

584 Bartolomé Oliver Oliver 1958 CAB-Siurell O.C.9 0:16:27M559- -

517 Rafel Serra Jaume 1959 AS Veteranos Baleares10 0:16:27M5510- -

573 Eduardo Adela Fernández 1957 CA Veterans de Calvià11 0:16:56M5511- -

546 Manuel Moreno Terrón 1955 CA Fidípides12 0:17:44M5512- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-60

515 Roberto Cledón Pascual 1949 AS Veteranos Baleares1 0:16:12M601- -

600 Francisco Luís Blasco Querol 1951 Currobikes Campos2 0:17:56M602- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-65

576 Rafael Escudero Del Fresno 1948 CA Veterans de Calvià1 0:15:29M651- -

516 José Pons Ramis 1947 AS Veteranos Baleares2 0:15:31M652- -

519 Juan Vadell Amor 1948 AS Veteranos Baleares3 0:18:46M653- -

513 Manuel Bardón Suárez 1945 AS Veteranos Baleares4 0:19:41M654- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-70

541 Emilio De la Cámara Perona 1944 CA Fidípides1 0:14:19M701- -

551 Juan Barceló Prohens 1943 CA Grib-Montuiri2 0:17:08M702- -

518 George E. Tunnell 1941 AS Veteranos Baleares3 0:17:46M703- -

537 Juan Francisco Bustamante Parra 1944 CA Fidípides4 0:19:09M704- -

607 Francisco Cecilio Cuadrado Fernán 19435 0:22:58M705- -
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Cros Emilio de la Camara / JVM-Vet M-35-50-ABF

Cros Emilio de la Camara / JVM-Vet M-35-50-ABF
Cross

domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2014

Palma

10:00 H

Kilometros

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

171 Abdessamad Rja Fellah 1997 CA Pollença1 0:18:12JRM1- -

178 Joan Moragues Pericás 1997 Ferrer Hotels CD2 0:18:15JRM2- -

167 Jaume Bauzá Miro 1996 CA Campos3 0:18:19JRM3- -

577 Rachid Ibensadiken Benmhand 1978 CA Veterans de Calvià4 0:18:21M351- -

605 José Manuel Serrano Botia 1968 Ferrer Hotels CD5 0:18:25M451- -

529 Santos Martínez Yufera 1965 CA Badia de Palma6 0:18:31M452- -

603 Francisco Mateu Beltrán 1977 Ferrer Hotels CD7 0:18:33M352- -

512 Gustavo Villas Perez 1974 Amistat-FisioPlanet8 0:18:45M401- -

606 Juan Zárate Osuna 1967 Ferrer Hotels CD9 0:18:52M453- -

166 Bruno Muñoz García 1997 ADA Calviá10 0:18:56JRM4- -

144 Lluis Fullana Arias 1998 CA Palma11 0:18:57JVM1- -

554 José Manuel Guerra Fernández 1979 CA Grib-Montuiri12 0:19:00M353- -

165 Marc Mestre Pizá 1997 ADA Calviá13 0:19:00JRM5- -

504 Joan Pere Carbonell Albertí 1970 ADA Calviá14 0:19:02M402- -

168 MigueL Ángel  Estelrich Roig 1997 CA Campos15 0:19:03JRM6- -

547 Vicente José Ogazón Marí 1964 CA Fidípides16 0:19:08M501- -

150 Gabriel Tomás Morcillo 1998 CAB-Siurell O.C.17 0:19:09JVM2- -

177 Joan Noguera Tomás 1997 CN Llucmajor18 0:19:09JRM7- -

555 José Luís Hervas Muñoz 1973 CA Grib-Montuiri19 0:19:23M403- -

505 Cirilo Jiménez Fernández 1961 ADA Calviá20 0:19:27M502- -

194 Llorenç Seguí Sánchez 1970 Amistat-FisioPlanet21 0:19:29M404- -

135 Victor García Kristiansen 1999 ADA Calviá22 0:19:30JVM3- -

79 Tomeu Garcia Perez 1970 Ferrer Hotels23 0:19:31M405- -

151 Joan Torrens Vidal 1998 Círculo Sollerense24 0:19:34JVM4- -

201 Antonio Martí Martín 1973 CA Fidípides25 0:19:37M406- -

583 Javier Seguí Patiño 1977 CA Veterans de Calvià26 0:19:48M354- -

557 David Barrientos Martín 1975 CA Inca27 0:19:48M355- -

179 Manuel García Muñoz 1997 Duet Tri And Bikes28 0:19:53JRM8- -

612 Javier  Gallego Moll Duet Tri And Bikes29 0:19:55M356- -

533 Alberto Riera Baidez 1972 CA Badia de Palma30 0:19:55M407- -

214 Damián Vadell Rocamir 1971 CA Pollença31 0:19:58M408- -

604 Valentín Novo Navarro 1963 Ferrer Hotels CD32 0:19:59M503- -

143 Miquel Busquets Oliver 1999 CA Palma33 0:20:00JVM5- -

566 Pedro Valero Cano 1966 CA Palma34 0:20:01M454- -

545 Angel Martínez Pedrero 1977 CA Fidípides35 0:20:04M357- -

535 Manuel  Pascual Pérez36 0:20:04M455- -

542 Santiago Gómez Ferrer 1968 CA Fidípides37 0:20:09M456- -

180 Daniel Rodríguez Ojeda 1997 Duet Tri And Bikes38 0:20:11JRM9- -

536 Jesús  Berzosa Solís 1967 CA Fidípides39 0:20:12M457- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

170 Pau Cladera Cladera 1997 CA Pollença40 0:20:15JRM10- -

590 Joan Jaume Marqués Coll 1972 Círculo Sollerense41 0:20:23M409- -

520 Carlos Alvarez Encinas 1965 Atletas Planeta42 0:20:24M458- -

570 José María Sánchez Reina 1974 CA Pollença43 0:20:25M4010- -

595 Miquel  David Bonet 1974 CN Llucmajor44 0:20:28M4011- -

591 Daniel Pastor Mayol 1975 Círculo Sollerense45 0:20:30M358- -

237 Manuel Fernández Carmona 1971 CA Grib-Montuiri46 0:20:33M4012- -

152 Rafel  Torrens Vidal 1998 Círculo Sollerense47 0:20:37JVM6- -

199 Vicente Miguel Escrihuela Pons 197348 0:20:39M4013- -

527 Jaime Hamad Mohamed 1973 CA Badia de Palma49 0:20:41M4014- -

153 Rafel  Forteza Gómez 1998 Club Joan Capó Felanitx50 0:20:41JVM7- -

574 Carlos Borrás Olmeda 1971 CA Veterans de Calvià51 0:20:49M4015- -

565 Juan Antonio  Rotger Vallés 1967 CA Palma52 0:20:53M459- -

599 Joan Tur Rebassa 1968 CN Llucmajor53 0:20:58M4510- -

602 Juan Antonio  Llull Garau 1975 Ferrer Hotels CD54 0:21:07M359- -

563 Ginés Manuel Romero 1965 CA Palma55 0:21:13M4511- -

560 Antonio Carrasco Gil 1972 CA Palma56 0:21:14M4016- -

148 Xavier Córdoba Martínez57 0:21:14JVM8- -

614 Juan José Mas Vives 1971 Duet Tri And Bikes58 0:21:15M4017- -

569 Esteban Frontera Caño 1976 CA Pollença59 0:21:20M3510- -

140 César Mateu Moyá 1998 CA Fidípides60 0:21:21JVM9- -

534 Joan Llorenç Martorell Mas 1971 CA Campos61 0:21:23M4018- -

562 Alfredo Gómez Jaume 1962 CA Palma62 0:21:26M504- -

572 Frnacisco Vicens Campomar 1972 CA Pollença63 0:21:29M4019- -

149 Xavier Córdoba Martínez 1999 CAB-Siurell O.C.64 0:21:32JVM10- -

172 Alejandro Lozano Forteza 1997 CAB-Siurell O.C.65 0:21:33JRM11- -

176 Francisco Manuel Cabello Tejero 1997 CN Llucmajor66 0:21:36JRM12- -

136 Marc Seguí Coll 1998 Amistat-FisioPlanet67 0:21:39JVM11- -

598 Joan Noguera Vidal 1966 CN Llucmajor68 0:21:42M4512- -

506 Cristóbal Martín Martín 1972 ADA Calviá69 0:21:43M4020- -

558 Sergio Fernández Cano 1975 CA Indep. Malagueño70 0:21:43M3511- -

582 Simplicio Sánchez Clemente 1960 CA Veterans de Calvià71 0:21:44M505- -

528 Andreu Miquel Jaume Pons72 0:21:47M3512- -

615 José Pol Lezcano73 0:21:54M4021- -

137 Álvaro Torres López 1998 Amistat-FisioPlanet74 0:21:54JVM12- -

510 José Manuel Ballesteros Martín 1969 Amistat-FisioPlanet75 0:21:55M4513- -

146 Adrián  Navarro Rocha 1998 CA Palma76 0:22:03JVM13- -

898 Caitlin Alice Bradley 1992 Diana Athletic Club77 0:22:04SRF1- -

139 Alexandre Ferreiro Roig 1999 CA Campos78 0:22:06JVM14- -

549 Daniel Piñero González 1979 CA Fidípides79 0:22:07M3513- -

158 Franco Garcia Garcia80 0:22:22JRM13- -

521 Joan Josep Anckermann Alomar 1965 Atletas Planeta81 0:22:22M4514- -

575 Ridouan El Ganiari Elmrabet 1970 CA Veterans de Calvià82 0:22:23M4022- -

145 Daichi Mir Kato 1999 CA Palma83 0:22:38JVM15- -

896 Irene Portillo Aguilar 1981 CA Inca84 0:22:46SRF2- -

198 Vicente Carrera Sánchez 1969 CA Fidípides85 0:22:54M4515- -

200 José Manuel García López 1966 CA Fidípides86 0:22:54M4516- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

559 Sebastián Gomila Alós 1966 CA Manacor87 0:22:56M4517- -

72 Toni Bergas Galmes 1999 CA Manacor88 0:23:05JVM16- -

580 Pablo  Ramos García 1964 CA Veterans de Calvià89 0:23:09M506- -

147 Andreu Palou Herreruela 1998 CA Pollença90 0:23:11JVM17- -

904 Adriana Angela Puig Servera 1982 CA Grib-Montuiri91 0:23:13SRF3- -

594 Lino Javier Herrera Trujillo 1965 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peñ92 0:23:24M4518- -

561 Rafael José Gisbert Casasempere 1964 CA Palma93 0:23:32M507- -

154 Bernat Mora Circulo Sollerense94 0:23:36JVM18- -

609 Eduardo  Alonso Porto 1977 Duet Tri And Bikes95 0:23:38M3514- -

610 Josep Campins Crespí 1979 Duet Tri And Bikes96 0:23:43M3515- -

532 Pedro Juan Pascual Aznar 1967 CA Badia de Palma97 0:23:45M4519- -

899 Ascensión Martínez Gálvez 1975 CA Inca98 0:23:53SRF4- -

564 Tomeu Mayol Ribas 1965 CA Palma99 0:23:55M4520- -

508 Antonio Fernando Novo Saavedra 1971 ADA Calviá100 0:24:04M4023- -

567 José Antonio Cladera Carrasco 1971 CA Pollença101 0:24:10M4024- -

501 Manuel Luís Beltrán García 1960 ADA Calviá102 0:24:18M508- -

530 Antonio  Martorell Mesquida 1961 CA Badia de Palma103 0:24:28M509- -

568 Juan Criado Rebasa 1967 CA Pollença104 0:24:36M4521- -

138 Antonio Samuel Martínez López105 0:24:41jvm19- -

522 Luís Magre Miró 1967 Atletas Planeta106 0:24:57M4522- -

936 Vicente Campos 1955107 0:25:02M551- -

900 Rut Lora San Jose 1973 CA Palma108 0:25:07SRF5- -

613 Pablo Giménez Vera 1979 Duet Tri And Bikes109 0:25:10M3516- -

897 Laura Alvarez Abenza 1983 CA Palma110 0:25:22SRF6- -

592 Francisco Rosselló Geli 1971 Círculo Sollerense111 0:25:22M4025- -

895 Bernardina E. Coll González 1980 CA Badia de Palma112 0:25:25SRF7- -

556 Bartolomé  Pont Febrer 1961 CA Grib-Montuiri113 0:26:24M5010- -

524 Luís Oliver Miró 1966 Atletas Planeta114 0:26:37M4523- -

902 María Vicenta Obrador Hinarejos 1981 CA Grib-Montuiri115 0:27:01SRF8- -

550 Esteban Barceló Cerdá 1976 CA Grib-Montuiri116 0:27:02M3517- -

596 Juan Antonio  Gúeto García 1977 CN Llucmajor117 0:27:19M3518- -

169 Andrés José Gisbert Carbonell 1997 CA Palma118 0:28:20JRM14- -

509 Jose Ignacio Riera Vives 1966 ADA Calviá119 0:28:35M4524- -

581 Jaime Reus Vera 1960 CA Veterans de Calvià120 0:28:43M5011- -

586 Juan Far López 1960 Círculo Sollerense121 0:28:54M5012- -

894 Silvana López Lumbreras 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C.122 0:29:30PRF1- -

535 Manuel  Pascual Pérez 1969 CA Campos123 0:30:43M4525- -
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cros Emilio de la Camara / JVM-Vet M-35-50-ABF

Cros Emilio de la Camara / JVM-Vet M-35-50-ABF
Cross

domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2014

C.A. Fidipides

10:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior Masculino

171 Abdessamad Rja Fellah 1997 CA Pollença1 0:18:12JRM1- -

178 Joan Moragues Pericás 1997 Ferrer Hotels CD2 0:18:15JRM2- -

167 Jaume Bauzá Miro 1996 CA Campos3 0:18:19JRM3- -

166 Bruno Muñoz García 1997 ADA Calviá4 0:18:56JRM4- -

165 Marc Mestre Pizá 1997 ADA Calviá5 0:19:00JRM5- -

168 MigueL Ángel  Estelrich Roig 1997 CA Campos6 0:19:03JRM6- -

177 Joan Noguera Tomás 1997 CN Llucmajor7 0:19:09JRM7- -

179 Manuel García Muñoz 1997 Duet Tri And Bikes8 0:19:53JRM8- -

180 Daniel Rodríguez Ojeda 1997 Duet Tri And Bikes9 0:20:11JRM9- -

170 Pau Cladera Cladera 1997 CA Pollença10 0:20:15JRM10- -

172 Alejandro Lozano Forteza 1997 CAB-Siurell O.C.11 0:21:33JRM11- -

176 Francisco Manuel Cabello Tejero 1997 CN Llucmajor12 0:21:36JRM12- -

158 Franco Garcia Garcia13 0:22:22JRM13- -

169 Andrés José Gisbert Carbonell 1997 CA Palma14 0:28:20JRM14- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Juvenil Masculino

144 Lluis Fullana Arias 1998 CA Palma1 0:18:57JVM1- -

150 Gabriel Tomás Morcillo 1998 CAB-Siurell O.C.2 0:19:09JVM2- -

135 Victor García Kristiansen 1999 ADA Calviá3 0:19:30JVM3- -

151 Joan Torrens Vidal 1998 Círculo Sollerense4 0:19:34JVM4- -

143 Miquel Busquets Oliver 1999 CA Palma5 0:20:00JVM5- -

152 Rafel  Torrens Vidal 1998 Círculo Sollerense6 0:20:37JVM6- -

153 Rafel  Forteza Gómez 1998 Club Joan Capó Felanitx7 0:20:41JVM7- -

148 Xavier Córdoba Martínez8 0:21:14JVM8- -

140 César Mateu Moyá 1998 CA Fidípides9 0:21:21JVM9- -

149 Xavier Córdoba Martínez 1999 CAB-Siurell O.C.10 0:21:32JVM10- -

136 Marc Seguí Coll 1998 Amistat-FisioPlanet11 0:21:39JVM11- -

137 Álvaro Torres López 1998 Amistat-FisioPlanet12 0:21:54JVM12- -

146 Adrián  Navarro Rocha 1998 CA Palma13 0:22:03JVM13- -

139 Alexandre Ferreiro Roig 1999 CA Campos14 0:22:06JVM14- -

145 Daichi Mir Kato 1999 CA Palma15 0:22:38JVM15- -

72 Toni Bergas Galmes 1999 CA Manacor16 0:23:05JVM16- -

147 Andreu Palou Herreruela 1998 CA Pollença17 0:23:11JVM17- -

154 Bernat Mora Circulo Sollerense18 0:23:36JVM18- -

138 Antonio Samuel Martínez López19 0:24:41JVM19- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-35

577 Rachid Ibensadiken Benmhand 1978 CA Veterans de Calvià1 0:18:21M351- -

603 Francisco Mateu Beltrán 1977 Ferrer Hotels CD2 0:18:33M352- -

554 José Manuel Guerra Fernández 1979 CA Grib-Montuiri3 0:19:00M353- -

583 Javier Seguí Patiño 1977 CA Veterans de Calvià4 0:19:48M354- -

557 David Barrientos Martín 1975 CA Inca5 0:19:48M355- -

612 Javier  Gallego Moll Duet Tri And Bikes6 0:19:55M356- -

545 Angel Martínez Pedrero 1977 CA Fidípides7 0:20:04M357- -

591 Daniel Pastor Mayol 1975 Círculo Sollerense8 0:20:30M358- -

602 Juan Antonio  Llull Garau 1975 Ferrer Hotels CD9 0:21:07M359- -

569 Esteban Frontera Caño 1976 CA Pollença10 0:21:20M3510- -

558 Sergio Fernández Cano 1975 CA Indep. Malagueño11 0:21:43M3511- -

528 Andreu Miquel Jaume Pons12 0:21:47M3512- -

549 Daniel Piñero González 1979 CA Fidípides13 0:22:07M3513- -

609 Eduardo  Alonso Porto 1977 Duet Tri And Bikes14 0:23:38M3514- -

610 Josep Campins Crespí 1979 Duet Tri And Bikes15 0:23:43M3515- -

613 Pablo Giménez Vera 1979 Duet Tri And Bikes16 0:25:10M3516- -

550 Esteban Barceló Cerdá 1976 CA Grib-Montuiri17 0:27:02M3517- -

596 Juan Antonio  Gúeto García 1977 CN Llucmajor18 0:27:19M3518- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-40

512 Gustavo Villas Perez 1974 Amistat-FisioPlanet1 0:18:45M401- -

504 Joan Pere Carbonell Albertí 1970 ADA Calviá2 0:19:02M402- -

555 José Luís Hervas Muñoz 1973 CA Grib-Montuiri3 0:19:23M403- -

194 Llorenç Seguí Sánchez 1970 Amistat-FisioPlanet4 0:19:29M404- -

79 Tomeu Garcia Perez 1970 Ferrer Hotels5 0:19:31M405- -

201 Antonio Martí Martín 1973 CA Fidípides6 0:19:37M406- -

533 Alberto Riera Baidez 1972 CA Badia de Palma7 0:19:55M407- -

214 Damián Vadell Rocamir 1971 CA Pollença8 0:19:58M408- -

590 Joan Jaume Marqués Coll 1972 Círculo Sollerense9 0:20:23M409- -

570 José María Sánchez Reina 1974 CA Pollença10 0:20:25M4010- -

595 Miquel  David Bonet 1974 CN Llucmajor11 0:20:28M4011- -

237 Manuel Fernández Carmona 1971 CA Grib-Montuiri12 0:20:33M4012- -

199 Vicente Miguel Escrihuela Pons 197313 0:20:39M4013- -

527 Jaime Hamad Mohamed 1973 CA Badia de Palma14 0:20:41M4014- -

574 Carlos Borrás Olmeda 1971 CA Veterans de Calvià15 0:20:49M4015- -

560 Antonio Carrasco Gil 1972 CA Palma16 0:21:14M4016- -

614 Juan José Mas Vives 1971 Duet Tri And Bikes17 0:21:15M4017- -

534 Joan Llorenç Martorell Mas 1971 CA Campos18 0:21:23M4018- -

572 Frnacisco Vicens Campomar 1972 CA Pollença19 0:21:29M4019- -

506 Cristóbal Martín Martín 1972 ADA Calviá20 0:21:43M4020- -

615 José Pol Lezcano21 0:21:54M4021- -

575 Ridouan El Ganiari Elmrabet 1970 CA Veterans de Calvià22 0:22:23M4022- -

508 Antonio Fernando Novo Saavedra 1971 ADA Calviá23 0:24:04M4023- -

567 José Antonio Cladera Carrasco 1971 CA Pollença24 0:24:10M4024- -

592 Francisco Rosselló Geli 1971 Círculo Sollerense25 0:25:22M4025- -

Página 4 de 6

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-45

605 José Manuel Serrano Botia 1968 Ferrer Hotels CD1 0:18:25M451- -

529 Santos Martínez Yufera 1965 CA Badia de Palma2 0:18:31M452- -

606 Juan Zárate Osuna 1967 Ferrer Hotels CD3 0:18:52M453- -

566 Pedro Valero Cano 1966 CA Palma4 0:20:01M454- -

535 Manuel  Pascual Pérez5 0:20:04M455- -

542 Santiago Gómez Ferrer 1968 CA Fidípides6 0:20:09M456- -

536 Jesús  Berzosa Solís 1967 CA Fidípides7 0:20:12M457- -

520 Carlos Alvarez Encinas 1965 Atletas Planeta8 0:20:24M458- -

565 Juan Antonio  Rotger Vallés 1967 CA Palma9 0:20:53M459- -

599 Joan Tur Rebassa 1968 CN Llucmajor10 0:20:58M4510- -

563 Ginés Manuel Romero 1965 CA Palma11 0:21:13M4511- -

598 Joan Noguera Vidal 1966 CN Llucmajor12 0:21:42M4512- -

510 José Manuel Ballesteros Martín 1969 Amistat-FisioPlanet13 0:21:55M4513- -

521 Joan Josep Anckermann Alomar 1965 Atletas Planeta14 0:22:22M4514- -

198 Vicente Carrera Sánchez 1969 CA Fidípides15 0:22:54M4515- -

200 José Manuel García López 1966 CA Fidípides16 0:22:54M4516- -

559 Sebastián Gomila Alós 1966 CA Manacor17 0:22:56M4517- -

594 Lino Javier Herrera Trujillo 1965 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peñ18 0:23:24M4518- -

532 Pedro Juan Pascual Aznar 1967 CA Badia de Palma19 0:23:45M4519- -

564 Tomeu Mayol Ribas 1965 CA Palma20 0:23:55M4520- -

568 Juan Criado Rebasa 1967 CA Pollença21 0:24:36M4521- -

522 Luís Magre Miró 1967 Atletas Planeta22 0:24:57M4522- -

524 Luís Oliver Miró 1966 Atletas Planeta23 0:26:37M4523- -

509 Jose Ignacio Riera Vives 1966 ADA Calviá24 0:28:35M4524- -

535 Manuel  Pascual Pérez 1969 CA Campos25 0:30:43M4525- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-50

547 Vicente José Ogazón Marí 1964 CA Fidípides1 0:19:08M501- -

505 Cirilo Jiménez Fernández 1961 ADA Calviá2 0:19:27M502- -

604 Valentín Novo Navarro 1963 Ferrer Hotels CD3 0:19:59M503- -

562 Alfredo Gómez Jaume 1962 CA Palma4 0:21:26M504- -

582 Simplicio Sánchez Clemente 1960 CA Veterans de Calvià5 0:21:44M505- -

580 Pablo  Ramos García 1964 CA Veterans de Calvià6 0:23:09M506- -

561 Rafael José Gisbert Casasempere 1964 CA Palma7 0:23:32M507- -

501 Manuel Luís Beltrán García 1960 ADA Calviá8 0:24:18M508- -

530 Antonio  Martorell Mesquida 1961 CA Badia de Palma9 0:24:28M509- -

556 Bartolomé  Pont Febrer 1961 CA Grib-Montuiri10 0:26:24M5010- -

581 Jaime Reus Vera 1960 CA Veterans de Calvià11 0:28:43M5011- -

586 Juan Far López 1960 Círculo Sollerense12 0:28:54M5012- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-55

936 Vicente Campos 19551 0:25:02M551- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Promesa

894 Silvana López Lumbreras 1994 CAB-Siurell O.C.1 0:29:30PRF1- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior Femenino

898 Caitlin Alice Bradley 1992 Diana Athletic Club1 0:22:04SRF1- -

896 Irene Portillo Aguilar 1981 CA Inca2 0:22:46SRF2- -

904 Adriana Angela Puig Servera 1982 CA Grib-Montuiri3 0:23:13SRF3- -

899 Ascensión Martínez Gálvez 1975 CA Inca4 0:23:53SRF4- -

900 Rut Lora San Jose 1973 CA Palma5 0:25:07SRF5- -

897 Laura Alvarez Abenza 1983 CA Palma6 0:25:22SRF6- -

895 Bernardina E. Coll González 1980 CA Badia de Palma7 0:25:25SRF7- -

902 María Vicenta Obrador Hinarejos 1981 CA Grib-Montuiri8 0:27:01SRF8- -
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Cros Emilio de la Camara / ABM-PRM

Cros Emilio de la Camara / ABM-PRM
Cross

domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2014

Palma

10:00 H

Kilometros

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

230 Miguel Campos Alvarez 1980 Cueva de Nerja1 0:29:25SRM1- -

73 toumi dahmani2 0:29:26SRM2- -

244 Bartolomé Rigo Mas 1988 Atletismo Aranda3 0:29:46SRM3- -

193 Carlos Alejandro Coll González 1977 Amistat-FisioPlanet4 0:29:51SRM4- -

220 Antoni Oliver Rubio 1983 CA Veterans de Calvià5 0:30:37SRM5- -

205 Damián Ramis Pons 19926 0:30:49SRM6- -

228 Víctor Muñoz Arreza 1983 Ferrer Hotels CD7 0:31:02SRM7- -

224 Joan Baptista Nadal Clar 1980 CN Llucmajor8 0:31:13SRM8- -

241 Aziz Boutoil 1986 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peñ9 0:31:17SRM9- -

226 Carlos Javier Palmer Barceló 1995 Diana Athletic Club10 0:31:42PRM1- -

204 José María Díaz Roig 1976 CA Inca11 0:31:58SRM10- -

213 Khalifa Zarhnoun 1992 CA Palma12 0:32:13SRM11- -

218 Eduardo Adela Paredes 1986 CA Veterans de Calvià13 0:32:17SRM12- -

239 David Guerra Fernández 1982 CA Grib-Montuiri14 0:32:20SRM13- -

229 Joan Puigserver Barceló 1978 Ferrer Hotels CD15 0:33:08SRM14- -

192 Mario Cano López 1994 ADA Calviá16 0:33:37PRM2- -

223 Alejandro Carrillo de León 1994 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peñ17 0:33:44PRM3- -

206 Mateu Ballester Vicens 1992 CA Manacor18 0:33:57SRM15- -

201 Antonio Martí Martín 1973 CA Fidípides19 0:33:59SRM16- -

221 Juan José Patricio González 1988 CA Veterans de Calvià20 0:34:03SRM17- -

191 Manuel Adrián Cano López 1991 ADA Calviá21 0:34:09SRM18- -

217 Joan Rayó Payeras 1983 CA Sa Pobla22 0:34:15SRM19- -

209 David Martín Hernández 1991 CA Palma23 0:34:18SRM20- -

215 Antoni Viver Ramis 1992 CA Pollença24 0:34:24SRM21- -

207 Henrri Wilson Caicedo 1983 CA Palma25 0:34:27SRM22- -

219 Raúl Jiménez Fernández 1992 CA Veterans de Calvià26 0:34:41SRM23- -

225 Tomeu  Villalba Oliver 1990 CN Llucmajor27 0:34:47SRM24- -

214 Damián Vadell Rocamir 1971 CA Pollença28 0:35:17SRM25- -

937 José Lares Franco 1979 Atletisme Balear29 0:35:42SRM26- -

566 Pedro Valero Cano 1966 CA Palma30 0:36:13SRM27- -

190 Sergio Abollo Jurado 1991 ADA Calviá31 0:36:14SRM28- -

203 Pedro  Mateu Moyá 199132 0:36:18SRM29- -

545 Angel Martínez Pedrero 1977 CA Fidípides33 0:36:18SRM30- -

202 Angel Martínez Pedrero 1977 CA Fidípides34 0:36:34SRM31- -

196 Julià Ginard Ginard 1984 CA Campos35 0:36:46SRM32- -

195 Sergi Rodríguez Fernández 1990 CA Badia de Palma36 0:36:49SRM33- -

216 Gabriel Payeras Bergas 1984 CA Sa Pobla37 0:36:57SRM34- -

199 Vicente Miguel Escrihuela Pons 197338 0:37:08SRM35- -

208 Iván Domínguez Fuentes 1993 CA Palma39 0:37:56PRM4- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

222 Javier Seguí Patiño 1977 CA Veterans de Calvià40 0:38:04SRM36- -

237 Manuel Fernández Carmona 1971 CA Grib-Montuiri41 0:38:05SRM37- -

211 Francisco Patricio González 1988 CA Palma42 0:38:21SRM38- -

232 Sergio Heredia Calvo 1995 Duet Tri And Bikes43 0:39:32PRM5- -

200 José Manuel García López 1966 CA Fidípides44 0:39:52SRM39- -

198 Vicente Carrera Sánchez 1969 CA Fidípides45 0:39:53SRM40- -

236 Julián Mateo Ferrer Cañas 1982 Mesclat Sport46 0:40:27SRM41- -
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Cros Emilio de la Camara / ABM-PRM

Cros Emilio de la Camara / ABM-PRM
Cross

domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2014

C.A. Fidipides

10:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Promesa

226 Carlos Javier Palmer Barceló 1995 Diana Athletic Club1 0:31:42PRM1- -

192 Mario Cano López 1994 ADA Calviá2 0:33:37PRM2- -

223 Alejandro Carrillo de León 1994 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peñ3 0:33:44PRM3- -

208 Iván Domínguez Fuentes 1993 CA Palma4 0:37:56PRM4- -

232 Sergio Heredia Calvo 1995 Duet Tri And Bikes5 0:39:32PRM5- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

230 Miguel Campos Alvarez 1980 Cueva de Nerja1 0:29:25SRM1- -

73 toumi dahmani2 0:29:26SRM2- -

244 Bartolomé Rigo Mas 1988 Atletismo Aranda3 0:29:46SRM3- -

193 Carlos Alejandro Coll González 1977 Amistat-FisioPlanet4 0:29:51SRM4- -

220 Antoni Oliver Rubio 1983 CA Veterans de Calvià5 0:30:37SRM5- -

205 Damián Ramis Pons 19926 0:30:49SRM6- -

228 Víctor Muñoz Arreza 1983 Ferrer Hotels CD7 0:31:02SRM7- -

224 Joan Baptista Nadal Clar 1980 CN Llucmajor8 0:31:13SRM8- -

241 Aziz Boutoil 1986 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peñ9 0:31:17SRM9- -

204 José María Díaz Roig 1976 CA Inca10 0:31:58SRM10- -

213 Khalifa Zarhnoun 1992 CA Palma11 0:32:13SRM11- -

218 Eduardo Adela Paredes 1986 CA Veterans de Calvià12 0:32:17SRM12- -

239 David Guerra Fernández 1982 CA Grib-Montuiri13 0:32:20SRM13- -

229 Joan Puigserver Barceló 1978 Ferrer Hotels CD14 0:33:08SRM14- -

206 Mateu Ballester Vicens 1992 CA Manacor15 0:33:57SRM15- -

201 Antonio Martí Martín 1973 CA Fidípides16 0:33:59SRM16- -

221 Juan José Patricio González 1988 CA Veterans de Calvià17 0:34:03SRM17- -

191 Manuel Adrián Cano López 1991 ADA Calviá18 0:34:09SRM18- -

217 Joan Rayó Payeras 1983 CA Sa Pobla19 0:34:15SRM19- -

209 David Martín Hernández 1991 CA Palma20 0:34:18SRM20- -

215 Antoni Viver Ramis 1992 CA Pollença21 0:34:24SRM21- -

207 Henrri Wilson Caicedo 1983 CA Palma22 0:34:27SRM22- -

219 Raúl Jiménez Fernández 1992 CA Veterans de Calvià23 0:34:41SRM23- -

225 Tomeu  Villalba Oliver 1990 CN Llucmajor24 0:34:47SRM24- -

214 Damián Vadell Rocamir 1971 CA Pollença25 0:35:17SRM25- -

937 José Lares Franco 1979 Atletisme Balear26 0:35:42SRM26- -

566 Pedro Valero Cano 1966 CA Palma27 0:36:13SRM27- -

190 Sergio Abollo Jurado 1991 ADA Calviá28 0:36:14SRM28- -

203 Pedro  Mateu Moyá 199129 0:36:18SRM29- -

545 Angel Martínez Pedrero 1977 CA Fidípides30 0:36:18SRM30- -

202 Angel Martínez Pedrero 1977 CA Fidípides31 0:36:34SRM31- -

196 Julià Ginard Ginard 1984 CA Campos32 0:36:46SRM32- -

195 Sergi Rodríguez Fernández 1990 CA Badia de Palma33 0:36:49SRM33- -

216 Gabriel Payeras Bergas 1984 CA Sa Pobla34 0:36:57SRM34- -

199 Vicente Miguel Escrihuela Pons 197335 0:37:08SRM35- -

222 Javier Seguí Patiño 1977 CA Veterans de Calvià36 0:38:04SRM36- -

237 Manuel Fernández Carmona 1971 CA Grib-Montuiri37 0:38:05SRM37- -

211 Francisco Patricio González 1988 CA Palma38 0:38:21SRM38- -

200 José Manuel García López 1966 CA Fidípides39 0:39:52SRM39- -
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198 Vicente Carrera Sánchez 1969 CA Fidípides40 0:39:53SRM40- -

236 Julián Mateo Ferrer Cañas 1982 Mesclat Sport41 0:40:27SRM41- -
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